105000017707

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



000058173580

N8/09/05--01001--001 **160.00

4. HOURS

05 AUG -8 PM 2:47

DS AUG -8 PH 2:36

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: Advanced Entertainment Solutions LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)				
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are s	_			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:				
Kyle Goldstein				
	Name of Person)			
:				
Advanced Entertainment Solutions				
C	Firm/Company)	······································		
108 Valencia Dr				
	(Address)			
a				
Tallahassee, FI 32304				
(City/State and Zip Code)				
For further information concerning this matter, please call:				
Kyle Goldstein	at (850) 528-9001			
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				
☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
STREET ADDRESS:	STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:			
Registration Section	Registration Section			
Division of Corporations	Division of Co P.O. Box 632			
409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399	P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTÍCLE I -		rok flokida livited i mpany is:	JABILATY COMPANY
	rtainment Solutions LLC		
			
ARTICLE II		s of the principal office of the Lin	nited Eighility Commons is
		or me braicipal office of me Lan	inted Liability Company is:
Principal Off	<u>ice Address:</u>	Mailing Address:	
108 Valencia D		108 Valencia Dr	
Tallahassee, Fl	32304	Tallahassee, Fl 32304	
ARTICLE III	[- Registered Agent, Re	egistered Office, & Registered	Agent's Signature:
		_	Grant - magnitude At
ine name and		ss of the registered agent are:	
	Kyle Goldstein	N.T.	-
		Name	
ů.	108 Valencia Dr		
	Florida	a street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> accepta	able)
	Tallahassee,	FL 32304	- .
		ity, State, and Zip	
liability co registered age statutes rela	mpany at the place design int and agree to act in this ting to the proper and con	nt and to accept service of process nated in this certificate, I hereby a sis capacity. I further agree to compress to provide a specific as provided.	scept the appointment as ply with the provisions of all and I am familiar with and
	(C	ed Agent's Signature CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2	05 AUG-8 PH 2:47 SELIKETARY OF SIGNOLATALLAHASSEE, FLORIOLA

.

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	Kyle Goldstein
4 44	108 Valencia Dr
	Tallahassee, Fl 32304
MRG	Steven Omick
And the state of t	108 Valencia Dr
	Tallahassee, Fl 32304
	1 2000000000000000000000000000000000000
ر و دو موسود د ما در موسود د	The state of the s
	MARKET THE STATE OF THE STATE O
(Use attachment if necessary)	
NOTE: An additional article must	be added if an effective date is requested.
required signature:	Molestin
Signature of a member	or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with sec of this document constit that the facts stated he	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)
Kyle Goldstein	
Typ	ed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)